change of name, residence, or mailing address until all fines, restitution, costs, and special assessments imposed by this judgment
are fully paid.

February 27, 2004

it-
IMPRISONMENT

The defendant is hereby committed to the custody of the United States Bureau of Prisons to be imprisoned for a total term of 
SIXTY (60) MONTHS on Count one and TWO HUNDRED AND NINETY-THREE (293) MONTHS on Count two. Said 
sentences to run concurrently by the counts.

The court makes the following recommendations to the Bureau of Prisons: 
The defendant's designation be expedited.

<3

The defendant is remanded to the custody of the United States Marshal.SI